Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Sheffield - (1214213) - Cirencester SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

32.49

1:10.88

2:33.46

5:14.63

10:54.06

21:07.99

36.05

37.54

SC Time

31.60
1:09.15
2:26.77
5:13.04

10:29.59

42.72
1:31.85
3:16.60

36.16
1:24.97

36.69
1:17.60
2:43.84
2:45.02

1:18.46

Converted
to SC

31.80

1:09.70

2:31.20

5:10.10

10:45.20

20:51.60

35.50

37.00

Converted
to LC

32.30
1:10.40
2:29.10
5:17.50

10:38.70

43.50
1:33.20
3:19.30

36.70
1:25.90

37.20
1:18.60
2:45.90
2:47.40

1:18.50

LC WA
Pts

383

388

397

418

407

382

311

366

SC WA
Pts

382
383
424
403
436
292
312
320
306
257
325
353
382
402
373

Date

13/01/24

16/01/23

18/01/23

16/01/24

16/01/23

18/01/23

13/01/24

16/01/24

Date

24/09/23
19/06/23
09/06/24
18/06/23
10/06/24
24/09/23
17/06/23
11/06/24
24/09/23
11/06/24
24/09/23
09/06/24
17/06/23
12/06/24
17/06/23

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships
2024

Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships
2023

Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships
2023

Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships
2024

Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships
2023

Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships
2023

Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships
2024

Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships
2024

Meet

Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Cirencester 2023 Club Championships
Cirencester Club Championships 2024
Cirencester 2023 Club Championships
Cirencester Club Championships 2024
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Cirencester 2023 Club Championships
Cirencester Club Championships 2024
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Cirencester Club Championships 2024
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Cirencester Club Championships 2024
Cirencester 2023 Club Championships
Cirencester Club Championships 2024

Cirencester 2023 Club Championships

Venue

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Venue

Gloucester
Ciren
Cirencester
Ciren
Cirencester
Gloucester
Ciren
Cirencester
Gloucester
Cirencester
Gloucester
Cirencester
Ciren
Cirencester

Ciren

Licence

SW240061

SW230117

SW230118

SW240062

SW230117

SW230118

SW240061

SW240062

License

SW231616
SW230808
SW240832
SW230807
SW240833
SW231616
SW230807
SW240834
SW231616
SW240834
SW231616
SW240832
SW230807
SW240834
SW230807
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Level
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