Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Sheffield - (1214213) - Cirencester SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	32.49	31.80	383	13/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol	SW240061	1
100 Freestyle	1:10.88	1:09.70	388	16/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol	SW230117	1
200 Freestyle	2:33.46	2:31.20	397	18/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol	SW230118	1
400 Freestyle	5:14.63	5:10.10	418	16/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol	SW240062	1
800 Freestyle	10:54.06	10:45.20	407	16/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol	SW230117	1
1500 Freestyle	21:07.99	20:51.60	382	18/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol	SW230118	1
50 Butterfly	36.05	35.50	311	13/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol	SW240061	1
50 Backstroke	37.54	37.00	366	16/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol	SW240062	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	31.60	32.30	382	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester	SW231616	3
100 Freestyle	1:09.15	1:10.40	383	19/06/23	Cirencester 2023 Club Championships	Ciren	SW230808	4
200 Freestyle	2:26.77	2:29.10	424	09/06/24	Cirencester Club Championships 2024	Cirencester	SW240832	4
400 Freestyle	5:13.04	5:17.50	403	18/06/23	Cirencester 2023 Club Championships	Ciren	SW230807	4
800 Freestyle	10:29.59	10:38.70	436	10/06/24	Cirencester Club Championships 2024	Cirencester	SW240833	4
50 Breaststroke	42.72	43.50	292	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester	SW231616	3
100 Breaststroke	1:31.85	1:33.20	312	17/06/23	Cirencester 2023 Club Championships	Ciren	SW230807	4
200 Breaststroke	3:16.60	3:19.30	320	11/06/24	Cirencester Club Championships 2024	Cirencester	SW240834	4
50 Butterfly	36.16	36.70	306	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester	SW231616	3
100 Butterfly	1:24.97	1:25.90	257	11/06/24	Cirencester Club Championships 2024	Cirencester	SW240834	4
50 Backstroke	36.69	37.20	325	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester	SW231616	3
100 Backstroke	1:17.60	1:18.60	353	09/06/24	Cirencester Club Championships 2024	Cirencester	SW240832	4
200 Backstroke	2:43.84	2:45.90	382	17/06/23	Cirencester 2023 Club Championships	Ciren	SW230807	4
200 Individual Medley	2:45.02	2:47.40	402	12/06/24	Cirencester Club Championships 2024	Cirencester	SW240834	4
100 Individual Medley	1:18.46	1:18.50	373	17/06/23	Cirencester 2023 Club Championships	Ciren	SW230807	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS